Nauzxeccossz

.
or xzrocozgsss
\
A3

ili:iuu ..:55.
\
\
\
llllllllll\

\I.

4

\ iy

gy spame=sd)

i A .y S
A

.,n.mnu. ) Bey el \\1. ﬁ

TheRollerStore.com

SccazssdmsenNsssssszazozzssaafaza

Parts Catalog

o o e S A o g

S5 QLT Wi W

VA
/

\

FIGURE 50B

MODEL 9805/9810 Control and Switch Box Assemblies - Part I}
9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog

136




TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

index Part MODEL. 9805/9850 Figure 50B Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 018195 CONTROL AND SWITCH BOX ASSEMBLY - 118V.50/60 HZ .........ocvoviiiecermcnicreciiecreceneen 1
1 018318 CONTROL AND SWITCH BOX ASSEMBLY - 220V. 60 HZ .....cc.oiirieececec e sceencseecnens 1
1 018320 CONTROL AND SWITCH BOX ASSEMBLY - 240V.50HZ ..... .ot 1
1 018322 CONTROL AND SWITCH BOXASSEMBLY - 220V. 50 HZ .....cooirieereecceirnnieceee e 1
17 250293 STRAINRELIEF = S/8 0.D. ..ottt et sttt st et e s s sae st 4
19 275000 STRAIN RELIEF = 1/2 0.D. ettt et s et sa st ae s e et e e e eseaeaaav e sostcesabeeemanen 2
23 014812 NUT = B-32 ettt ettt st e et st b et et s e st et et st ee oo b e et ere et et et s e nasesastenin 2
27 100657 SCREW = 10-32 X 518 o oeeeeeeieiie ettt et ieeeeeeee e teetaeamaeasassrmssaesmataaaassae e ssnsmmmmsasessmanansaesinss 2
28 001702 WASHER - 196 1.D. % 500 O.D. X .03 . it v er et e e e e e e mbe e e e s enaeas 2
29 018092 BRACKET ASSEMBLY - Service By - PaSss ....... oottt et e e e cve e eseeea e 1
30 250952 SWITCH - Push-Pull, SBrvICe BY - PasS ......coicoieieieeiieiee et eee e e et e e e semeas 1
31 253238 SWITCH - TOggle, VACUUM ...ttt e e e e e eeeeeareeee e se e e sae e e seeenaensensaneanns 1
32 018229 NUT - 28782 - B ettt ettt st e e e as vt s st e st e e e ss b ee e e neeasae s e neaenntaarara e s senenensasssnennteses 2
33 250865 SWITCH -~ T0Ggle, DIVE ...ttt se e e e st esa e e emve b e s eseera s 1
34 018186 SWITCHBOXASSEMBLY ...ttt e ettt is et ee st esseabesessensas s sas e sass e bensassesemaseasnses 1
35 001548 SCREW -6-32 X 3/8, GIOUNAING ....c.ciiieeiieeiieeeecierieceicieeeeesesaeeesseesesaesenssssesansnesesssssesssennnenssoas 1
36 018249 HARNESS ASSEMBLY- Control Box, 115V. B0/B0 HZ. ......c.ooiiveiiieieeieitee e rceeeeaeeans 1
36 018318 HARNESS ASSEMBLY - Control Box, 220/240V. S0/60 HZ. ......c.oocciiiiiececeeeerecie 1
37 079099 CABLE ASSEMBLY ~ N.O.S. 115/220V ..ot eeeee et s sraeir e e snssesesnaesnassassesannanns 1
37 018321 CABLE ASSEMBLY -N.O.8.240V .......ooceieeiirceerceeen e (UNITED KINGDOM) ......... 1
38 196121 CORD ASSEMBLY - MOtOr, VACUUIM <...c.oiiiiiiriicieeicieeenteseeaeessessaesrnreseasesssseasssssssnsnsesnaeesennes 1
39 196117 CORD ASSEMBLY - MOOT DIIVE ...ociiiiiiiiieeeee ettt ae e cere e ete et e e aeaneeeemas e e e sneens s 1
40 196230 CORD ASSEMBLY - POWET 115 VAC. ... ittt eeee e v s s e s s rees e s e et eeeaeeneeensens 1
41 059717 STRAINRELIEF - 78 0.D. ..ottt e e e e e naesbe s abeseae st aeste s eessrmtasnsesnsseen e 2
42 001693 SCREW - 8-32 X 1/4, GrOUNGING ....ceeoeeerieiaieieteneeiesieeesseeseessessstesessessssesresessessassesnsssasesessenses 2
43 250051 BREAKER -~ Circuit, TOAMP. 115V, et ee e saee e e s e eseesae e annae 3
43 252537 BREAKER - Circuit, 8 Amp. 220/240V. ........c..oooemiieieieeeiiesteieeeneesseseserseseasesesssessensesesesmssnnnanss 2
43 252539 BREAKER - Circuit, 8 AMP. 230V. ..ot mee et eae s e ere e ee s e e e trsssse e eene 2
44 014807 NUT = /428 ettt et tte e eae s st e se e e s e ea s s s e ane s erms s e brae st sbaansbeasnseseensnssensesnresseae s 3
45 111054 SCREW - 10-32 x 1/2, Switch Box MOUNtING .......cccomeeiiieeeeeeiee et ees e 1
46 014808 NUT = 0-32 ettt ie e re st te e e et e et abee st b e e eesesssesmeannnesesssaesesseneseessseessnesasnsensansesemeestenns 1
47 017144 POST - Control BoX MOUNING ........oooiieieee ettt et et ce e s e eeeneeee et s een e 1
48 016188 PLATE - Strain Relief, (9810 XCD ONIY ) ..ottt seesaee e en et ennansenanenee 4
49 079616 TRANSFORMER -T2, 220/240V. - 115V. WOrk Lamp .........cccoeoecuiieiinieee et 2
49 079615 TRANSFORMER -T2, 230V. - 115V. WOIK LamIP ....cuceecee ettt cen e 1
50 001805 NUT = B-32 ..ttt ettt et st st e me st ssn et st st emeasns s sse e s saet et s eseemt st sabantesmanbeasesaetsnseteannras 4
51 253856 RELAY - Power, DPST. 24 VAC. 1HP. (New DeSign) .....c.ccoecveeiacremirtiieieriee e ee e seennenes 1
54 253005 SWITCH - Toggle DPST. ...ttt stntre e ieste st ass e e s sasasasses e s e b seamassessasnsa e esssensnssrces 1
55 251520 BUSHING - Nylon, .500 O.D. 220/240V. ........eoeeeeeeieeetceeeterisseeta s cast e s e emeseessae e sasesenes 1

56 253839 PLUGBUTTON - 7/8 Dia. Hole

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 137





